
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa II etapp 
18.01.2018, Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

 
TN 60m tj (11,00/7,00/60) 
1. Emma Sagor 26.02.2006 Mustjala LPK 10,9 10,3 
2. Kärt Praks 14.03.2006 KG 11,0 10,8 
3. Maribel Remmel 01.05.2006 SÜG 11,0 10,9 
4. Eleriin Raamat 07.02.2007 KG 11,4 11,7 
5. Nora Mahlak 01.11.2006 OG 11,5 
6. Elisabeth Ige 16.04.2007 OG 12,0 
 
PN 60m tj (12,00/7,50/60) 
1. Karl Erik Kaljuste 10.08.2006 SÜG 10,0 9,9 A 
2. Andre Jürisson 02.11.2007 KG 10,4 10,3 A 
3. Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 10,6 10,4 A 
4. Kristofer Johannes Arula 28.10.2006 KVK 11,3 11,2 A 
5. Siimon Toplaan 30.12.2006 KG 11,3 11,6 B 
6. Daaniel Leitalu 02.11.2006 SÜG 11,9 11,7 B 
7. Harald Robin Kallas 06.06.2007 KG 12,4 12,4 B 
8. Rudolf Jürviste 09.08.2008 KG 12,1 12,5 B 
9. Mikk Meitern 25.01.2007 KG 12,6 
10. Aston Aro 22.07.2006 SÜG 13,4 
11. Markus Aedma 24.02.2008 KG 14,2 
12. Markus Naaber 04.07.2007 KG 14,3 
 
TV 60m tj (12,00/7,50/76) 
1. Lissel Lee Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 11,0 11,0 
2. Senta Koplimäe 06.05.2005 KG 11,2 11,2 
3. Meriliis Kivimägi 10.03.2004 OG 12,1 11,7 
4. Anette Ige 13.12.2005 OG 12,3 DNF 
5. Kristina Teern 13.11.2004 KG 12,6 
 
PV 60m tj (13,00/8,00/76) 
1. Jasper Haamer 09.01.2004 KG 9,7 9,6 
2. Karl Berens 18.05.2005 KG 10,1 10,0 
3. Arre Markus Toplaan 26.04.2005 KG 10,1 10,1 
4. Artur Kuning 08.07.2005 SÜG 10,2 10,2 
5. Karl August Kapsta 15.02.2004 SÜG 10,5 
6. Martin Truverk 13.02.2005 SÜG 11,0 
7. Joosep Berens 28.05.2005 KG 11,8 
 
TN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1. Kärt Praks 14.03.2006 KG 4.25 
2. Maribel Remmel 01.05.2006 SÜG 4.03 
3. Emma Sagor 26.02.2006 Mustjala LPK 4.02 
4. Nora Mahlak 01.11.2006 OG 3.95 
5. Eleriin Raamat 07.02.2007 KG 3.73 
6. Elisabeth Ige 16.04.2007 OG 3.44 
 
PV kaugushüpe 
1. Karl Berens 18.05.2005 KG 5.13 
2. Artur Kuning 08.07.2005 SÜG 4.63 
3. Karl August Kapsta 15.02.2004 SÜG 4.55 
4. Jasper Haamer 09.01.2004 KG 4.54 
5. Kennet Puiestee 17.05.2005 SÜG 4.52 
6. Martin Truverk 13.02.2005 SÜG 4.29 
7. Joosep Berens 28.05.2005 KG 4.14 
8. Arre Markus Toplaan 26.04.2005 KG 4.08 
9. Martin Kuusk 01.08.2005 KG 3.94 
 



PN teivashüpe 
1. Karl Erik Kaljuste 10.08.2006 SÜG 1.84 
2. Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 1.84 
3. Kristofer Johannes Arula 28.10.2006 KVK 1.64 
4. Aston Aro 22.07.2006 SÜG 1.54 
5. Siimon Toplaan 30.12.2006 KG 1.44 
 Daaniel Leitalu 02.11.2006 SÜG NH 
 
TV teivashüpe 
1. Keidi Keerberg 10.03.2004 KG 1.84 
2. Meriliis Kivimägi 10.03.2004 OG 1.74 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Andres Laide 
Peasekretär: Kadri Pulk 


